
DIRECTORY

E-PABX No.: 2432-8355/8356/9300, Fax No.: 2432-0723/9436

Name & Designation Phone
(Extn.)

E-mail ID

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

Samiran Datta
Director-in-charge

24320070
(202)

director@srfti.ac.in

Suprya Pandit
P.S. to Director

24320070
(204)

ps@srfti.ac.in

FILM WING

Vipin Vijay
Dean

24327517
(203)

dean@srfti.ac.in

Sanchayita Kar (Roy)
P. A. to Dean

(218) padean@srfti.ac.in

DIRECTION & SCREENPLAY WRITING

Anirban Datta
Professor & HOD-in-charge

24328354
(214)

Putul Mahmood
Associate Professor

putulm@srfti.ac.in

Madhavi Tangella
Assistant Professor

(419) madhavitangella@srfti.ac.in

Tridib Poddar
Associate Professor

(417) tridibp@srfti.ac.in

Sounak Kar
Assistant Professor

sounakkar@srfti.ac.in

Ranajit Gharai
Assistant Professor

(434) ranajitg@srfti.ac.in

Sayantan Mondal
Set Supervisor

(360)

Saha Zafar
Costume Property Asst.

(450)

CINEMATOGRAPHY

Samiran Datta
Professor & HoD

24328623
(324)

samd@srfti.ac.in

Oindrilla Hazra
Associate Professor

(336) oindrillahp@srfti.ac.in

Hitesh K Liya
Assistant Professor

(337) hiteshliya@srfti.ac.in

Biraja Prasanna Kar
Cameraman

(323) birajapk@srfti.ac.in

Keshab Ch. Manna
Cameraman (Still)

24328623
(319)

kmanna@srfti.ac.in

Gaffer Room (303)
Cinematography (323)

EDITING

Saikat S. Ray
Assistant Professor & HOD-in-charge

(314) saikatsray@srfti.ac.in

Shantanu Pal
Associate Professor

spal@srfti.ac.in

Sudipto Shanakar Roy
Assistant Professor

sudiptosroy@srfti.ac.in

Video Editing (320)
New Building – Editing (445)
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SOUND RECORDING & DESIGN

Sukanta Manjumdar
Professor & HoD

24328622
(316)

sukanta.majumdar@srfti.ac.in

Abdul Rajjak
Associate Professor

24328622
(316) arajjak@srfti.ac.in

Sujoy Das
Assistant Professor

(316) sujoy.das@srfti.ac.in

Sibasankar Das
Sound Recordist

(308) ssdas@srfti.ac.in

Sound Department (308)
Dubbing Room (Magnatech) (312)
Sound Projection Room (315)

PRODUCING FOR FILM & TELEVISION

24320109
(421)

Prasenjit Ghosh
Associate Professor & HOD-in-charge

24320109
(422)

prasenjitg@srfti.ac.in

Nilanjan Banerjee
Assistant Professor

(449) nilanjanb@srfti.ac.in

Subhasish Das Sharma
Production Manager

24329437
(305)

Amitava Das
Production Manager

(310) amitabha.das@srfti.ac.in

Pargunan Babu
Production Assistant

ANIMATION CINEMA

Professor (447)
Argha Sengupta
Associate Professor & HOD-in-charge

(438) arghaseng@srfti.ac.in

Subhabrata Roy Chowdhury
Assistant Professor

(448) suvoroychowdhury @srfti.ac.in

Office Room (448)
Computer Room
(Gr Floor)

(458)

Class Rooms 3 & 4 (454), (453)

ELECTRONIC AND DIGITAL MEDIA

Chandan Goswami
Dean-in-charge

(472) dean.edm@srfti.ac.in

Sudipto Bhowmik
Professor (EDM Management)

(602) sbhaumik@srfti.ac.in

Mandira Mitra
Professor(Writing)

(609) mmitra@srfti.ac.in

Rohitaswa Mukherjee
Assistant Professor (Writing)

(608)

Chandan Goswami
Professor(Cinematography)

(452) chgoswami@srfti.ac.in

Siladitya Sanyal
Professor (Direction & Producing)

(614) siladitya.sanyal@srfti.ac.in

Sudipto Shanakar Roy
Assistant Professor (Editing Digital)

(316)
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Somdev Chatterjee
Assistant Professor
(Direction & Producing)

(617)
somdevc@srfti.ac.in

Abheri De
Assistant Professor
(Cinematography)

(473) abheri.de@srfti.ac.in

Rohitaswa Mukherjee
Assistant Professor
(Writing)

(608) rohitaswa.m@srfti.ac.in

Ashim Sekhar Paul
Assistant Professor

(604) ashim@srfti.ac.in

Moumita Roy
Assistant Professor
(Sound)
Sunanta Dutta
Sound Recordist

arijit.mitra@srfti.ac.in

Srijani De
(Production Manager)

(615)

Saumitra Mitra
(Assistant Broadcast Engineer)
Jishnu Sen
(Video Editor)
R K Logeshwaran
(Videographer)

TUTORIAL

Rita Lee
Superintendent

(216) supdt.tutorial@srfti.ac.in

Santi Bhattacharjee
Assistant

(216)
asst.tutorial@srfti.ac.in

FILM LIBRARY & AUDITORIUM

Sougata Bhattacharya
Film Research Officer

(219) sougatab@srfti.ac.in

Lohit Biswas
Research Assistant

fra@srfti.ac.in

Film Library (317)
Main Auditorium (329)
Preview Theatre (307)

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Somaditya Majumder
Sr. Manager IT

24325827
(409)

smit@srfti.ac.in

Tanmoy Samajdar
Computer Programmer

(409) cp@srfti.ac.in

Amritap Sinha
Hardware Manager

(409) hm@srfti.ac.in

LIBRARY

Sanjukta Roy Pahari
Library & Information Officer

(301) sraypahari@srfti.ac.in

Ganesh Chandra Halder
Asst Lib Information Officer

(326) ghaldar@srfti.ac.in

Library (326), (327)

OTHER FACILITIES
Meeting Room (211)
Conference Room at Animation Block (435)
Internet Room (330)
Canteen (313)

mailto:sraypahari@srfti.ac.in
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ADMINISTRATION

Sushrut Sharma
Registrar

24322072
(207)

registrar@srfti.ac.in

Sudhin Kumar Bandyopadhyay
Administrative Officer cum Security Office
cum Estate Manager

24329436
(217)

ao.admin@srfti.ac.in

Kalyan Pal
Superintendent

supdt.admin@srfti.ac.in

Sanjoy Das
Hindi Translator

(333) ht@srfti.ac.in

Pradyut Kr. Chatterjee
Assistant

(213)

Somnath Kuar
Assistant

(212) office.admin@srfti.ac.in

Manoj Rajbanshi
UDC

(333)

Despatch & Receiving Desk (212)
Aloke Kr. Moitra
Supervisor (Electrical)

(345)

Tapas Basu
Supervisor (Electrical)

(345)

ACCOUNTS

Mahasweta Banerjee
Chief. Accts Officer

24329435
(206)

cao@srfti.ac.in

Vacant (209) ao.accounts@srfti.ac.in
Minti Dey
Accountant

(433)
(210)

PURCHASE & STORES

Santanu Basu Mullick
Sr. Manager (M&R)

24321040
(306)

smmr@srfti.ac.in

Pranesh Mondal
Purchase Officer

24321040
(306)

po@srfti.ac.in

MAINTENANCE

Partha Dass
Maintenance Engineer

24329827
(322)

me@srfti.ac.in

Tuhin Chowdhury
Asst Maintenance Eng.

24329827
(322)

ame@srfti.ac.in

HOSTEL

Ranajit Ghorai
Proctor
Rajesh Mazumder
Hostel Warden –Boys
Rita Lee
Hostel Caretaker - Girls

(333)

Boys’ Hostel - Gr Fl (208)
Girls’ Hostel – Gr Fl (410)
Hostel Mess (208)
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GUEST HOUSE

Suvo Mukerjee
In-charge

(406)

Transit House (456)

SECURITY

Security (Main Gate) (233)
Security (Admin Gate) (215)
Security (Production Management Gate) (424)

Campus Caretaker

RECEPTION & INFORMATION

Receptionist

24329300/
8355/8356

(100)
(420)

MEDICAL

Dr. A. K. Saha
Campus Medical Practitioner

(411) aksaha_11@srfti.ac.in

Nilanjana Banerjee
Campus Psychologist

(201)

Soma Mondal
Medical Asst

(411)
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